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Ln ™ Ave ¥

1172 140
7/1 118
102 81

10/1 63

16/1 100
13/1 105
132 133
12/1 150
81 156
9/2 102
1272 162
14/1 86

11/1 66

152 114
15/1 50

82 157
6/1 161
6/2 230
5/2 230
16/2 103
9/1 46

5/1 176
7/2 186
7/1 102
7/2 157
&1 118
9/1 46

9/2 100

Name
Tang, Nathan
Rasmussen, Owen
Civico, Axson
Civico, Kamden
Seholm, Emily
Rich, Jaxson
Rich, Owen
Sewell, Kaden
Thomas, Tristan
Hanson, Tyler
Walvatne, Kai
Turner, Anthony
Combs, Kaizer
Green, Reiko
Beecroft, Nisha
Young, Braeden
Jance, Colt
Strothman, Michael
Jodoin, Adam
Robertson, Breanna
Nichols, Gaius
Hardman, Liam
Rosales, Paul
Hanson, Tyler
Young, Braeden
Rasmussen, Owen
Nichols, Gaius

Seholm, Emily
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Thomas, Tristan
Civico, Kamden
Turner, Anthony
Robertson, Breanna
Jodoin, Adam
Jance, Colt
Rosales, Paul
Strothman, Michael
Hardman, Liam
Hanson, Tyler
Young, Braeden
Seholm, Emily
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